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PROJECT TABLE LISTING TAX COLLECTION 2021 PAY 2022

NUMBER PROJECT NAME CERTIFIED YEAR EXPIRES
10200 DELQ WATER COUNTY Current Year Current Year
10300 DELQ SEWER COUNTY Current Year Current Year
10508 BLACKMORE PUMP TAP IN SAN SWR 2008 2027
10590 SEWER TAP IN 210-S PAINESVILLE 2017 2021
11300 BENEFIT USE SANITARY SEWER 2008 2027
15107 243-W WIND POINT RESERVE WTR IMP 2004 2023
15109 248-W SOUTH RIDGE RD WTR IMP 2004 2023
15112 249-W SHEPARD RD WTR IMP 2004 2023
15118 212-W LANE ROAD 2002 2021
15124 240-W LOCKWOOD RD 2002 2021
15125 250-W BALDWIN RD WTR IMP 2004 2023
15126 380-W HAWTHORNE WOODS WTRLINES 2017 2036
15140 251-W ALTHEA/LINDMAR/DORMAE IMP 2004 2023
15141 253-W MCMACKIN RD WTR IMP 2004 2023
15142 241-W MOUNT ROYAL 2005 2024
15143 246-W SPRING LAKE 2005 2024
15144 265-W SPRING LAKE LOOP 2005 2024
15145 262-W PARK RD 2008 2027
15146 300-W MEADOW WOOD DR 2008 2027
15147 279-W COUNTY LINE 2008 2027
15148 261-W MCMACKIN RD IMP 2012 2031
15201 291-S MAPLE ST SEWER IMP 2009 2028
15209 234-S CONCORD SAN SEWER PROJECT 2002 2021
15210 242-S WIND POINT RESERVE SEWER 2004 2023
15211 S ROSEMARY LANE SANITARY SEWER 2016 2030
15212 S ROSEMARY SANITARY SEWER 2017 2017 2031
15220 284-S KIRTLAND SANITARY SEWER 2012 2041
15287 244-S SEWER IMPROVEMENT 2008 2027
15288 274-S SAN SEWER IMPROVEMENT 2008 2027
15289 258-S ASHVIEW DR 2008 2027
15290 252-S SAN SEWER IMPROVEMENT 2010 2029
15316 SAN SEWER REPAIR (16) 2018 2032
15317 SANITARY SEWER IMPROVEMENT 2021 2035
15318 SANITARY SEWER IMPROVEMENT 2021 2035
19901 STORMWATER Ongoing Current Year
20101 LIGHTS MADISON TOWNSHIP Ongoing Current Year
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20103
20108
20110
20111
20401
20403
20411
20502
30102
30104
30114
30116
30121
30127
30129
30202
30204
30205
30301
30302
30303
30304
30305
30306
30307
30308
30310
30330
30400
30410
30411
30415
30419
30427
30428
30429

LIGHTS PERRY TOWNSHIP
LIGHTS CONCORD TOWNSHIP
LIGHTS CONCORD TWP (MENTOR)
LIGHTS PAINESVILLE TOWNSHIP
CLEAN UP COST - MADISON TWP
CLEAN UP/ GRASSCUTTING PERRY TWP
CLEANUP COSTS PVL TWP
SANITARY SEWER TAP IN CONNECTION
LIGHTS MADISON VILLAGE
LIGHTS PERRY VILLAGE
LIGHTS FAIRPORT VILLAGE
LIGHTS MENTOR CITY
LIGHTS WILLOUGHBY (KIRTLAND)
LIGHTS WILLOUGHBY CITY
LIGHTS WICKLIFFE CITY
DELQ WATER PAINESVILLE CITY
DELQ WATER MADISON VILLAGE
DELQ WATER FAIRPORT
DELQ SEWER WICKLIFFE
DELQ SEWER EASTLAKE
DELQ SEWER MADISON VILLAGE
DELQ SEWER WLBY
DELQ SEWER TIMBERLAKE
DELQ SEWER WILLOWICK
DELQ SEWER PAINESVILLE CITY
DELQ SEWER WILLOUGHBY HILLS
DELQ SEWER KIRTLAND CITY
DELQ SEWER - LAKELINE
NUISANCES - MENTOR
TREE REMOVAL - FAIRPORT HARBOR
TREE REMOVAL - WILLOWICK
NUISANCE CHARGE-PAINESVILLE CITY
LAWN MAINT & CULVER REPAIR-MOL
NOXIOUS WEEDS WILLOUGHBY CITY
GRASS CUTTING - WILLOWICK
WEED CUTTING-WICKLIFFE

Ongoing
Ongoing
Ongoing
Ongoing
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
2013
Ongoing
Ongoing
Ongoing
Ongoing
Ongoing
Ongoing
Ongoing
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year

Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
2022
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
Current Year
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30434 MAINTENANCE FEE-EASTLAKE Current Year Current Year
30600 SEWER MAINTENANCE Current Year Current Year
30821 SIDEWALK REPAIR- 19-21 MENTOR 2019 2021
30822 SIDEWALK REPAIR 2019 2021
31000 LAND REUTILIZATION CORP DEMO Current Year Current Year
35116 NORTON PKWY WATER IMP 2007 2026
35200 RIVER ST SAN SEWER 2002 2021
35206 SAN SEWER - AREA B 2007 2026
35207 CHARDON RD LATERALS 2007 2026
35208 MARTIN,DIXON,CHARDON RD LATERALS 2007 2026
35209 WOODLANDS EXTENSION 2007 2026
35210 ORCHARD EXTENSION 2007 2026
35211 SAN SEWER - AREA B AMENDED 2008 2027
35212 ECTW AREA C SEWER IMPROVEMENT 2011 2030
35213 WILLOW LANE SEWER IMPROVEMENT 2011 2030
35231 OAK STREET SEWER PROJECT 2002 2021
35234 NORTH PARKWAY SAN SEWER 2008 2027
35281 EVERGREEN AV SEWER 2005 2024
35282 EMERALD LAKES SAN SEWER 2005 2024
35283 EMERALD LAKES SAN SEWER #2 2012 2031
35503 RENAISSANCE PKWY PHASE Il 2007 2026
35507 COLONIAL PARKWAY 2007 2026
35515 ALL IMP RENAISSANCE PARKWAY PH 2006 2025
35535 ALL IMP SHAMROCK BLVD 2012 2031
35802 WATER TOWER DRIVE IMPROVEMENTS 2012 2021
35816 TYLER BLVD EXTENSION 2002 2021
35817 CENTER STREET IMPROVEMENTS 2009 2028
35830 NORTON PKWY IMPROVEMENT 2008 2027
37016 ENERGY IMPROVEMENTS- MENTOR 2013 2022
37018 ENERGY IMPROVEMENTS EASTLAKE 2020 2039
37019 ENERGY IMPROVEMENT MADISON VLG 2020 2033

39900

LCGHD SEWAGE PERMIT

Current Year

Current Year




